QC2203 STADIUM LIGHT DATASHEET
KeMeiLai Optoelectronic Co., Ltd
led industrial lighting
Features
 Efficacy: Up to 150 lm/w.
 LED Chip: SMD3030| SMD5050, SDCM<5.
 Laser Locator: precise positioning the lighting area.
 Beam Angle: 15°|30°|45°|60° PC lens.

30° PC lens 15° PC lens 45° PC lens
7YEAR
WARRANTY
60° PC lens
QC2203 STADIUM LIGHT DATASHEET
KeMeiLai Optoelectronic Co., Ltd
led industrial lighting
Product Data
Specification
Operating Temperature -30°C to +50°C
Smart Control Options 1-10V dimming / DALI dimming
Housing Material Aluminum, PC
Housing Color Black
Mounting Options Bracket
Model No. Power Input Voltage Efficacy CRI @5000K
QC2203-500  500W 100-277VAC 150 lm/w Ra≥70 75,000 lm
QC2203-800  800W 100-277VAC 150 lm/w Ra≥70 120,000 lm
QC2203-1000 1000W 100-277VAC 150 lm/w Ra≥70 150,000 lm
QC2203-1200  1200W 100-277VAC 150 lm/w Ra≥70 180,000 lm
QC2203-1500 1500W 100-277VAC 150 lm/w Ra≥70 225,000 lm
QC2203-2000 2000W 100-277VAC 150 lm/w Ra≥70 300,000 lm
Note: 1. The above parameters will have errors within the allowable range of relevant standards.
           2. This specification book is for reference only. We retains the right to optimize and modify without pre -notification!
ErP Technical Specification
Efficiency In >90%